Special  Al lowance 24317.96 21180.16 0.00 21180.16 

Sales Incentive_Contest   1178.00 0.00 1178.00 

Allowances CMOB_IMOB   2500.00 0.00 2500.00 

PF 1568.00 

PROF. TAX 394.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 46262.96 43971.55 0.00 43971.55  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1962.00

Net Pay : 42009.55 (FORTY TWO THOUSAND NINE & FIFTY FIVE PAISE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026

*You have opted for  New Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 173672.26 0.00 173672.26 

House Rent Al lowance 86836.13 0.00 86836.13